SLIP ID. | MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION{#=MTL. INSP Z=RGLTR INSP SPARE|%=DISPATCH FORN
400 |mene. A=FABRICATION | 0N Tc INSP{R - RECONENDED pr |1 o NOLE PT
M :NACK. BF. WELD B :OTHER ORDER T:APPND.DWE | F=MACHINING [U:M+S P:PERIODIC PT K:ASSY. UNITY
P SEPARATE PL. Z:NTL. FINISHED ORDERING |2 =ASSEMBLY EP:AQEPTEMW“:STE " T:P::é:flgupnim,s:‘
F DESCAIPTION: NOMINAL DIMENSTON|'PART frs 1ERTAL -DIMENSIONS | sPPOINTED SymgoLs | MASS Wit v m[t
L DRAWING NO.-STANDARD NO. [¥iL.#Ass] OR PATTERN NO. OR_INDICATING SYMBOLS | WTL. coT [n[#[5[w]z[ale
IMTL PIECES
c L1
16/ PACKING, CL-C | 1 |RUBBER1-3060.
5%50X600 N2 14-4E2273P3> L]
16/ PACKING, CL-C | 2 |RUBBER1-3060.
5%50X585 <H214-4E2273P4> [
- |96/SPRING WASHER, M12 | 3 [STEEL
JIS <N214-4E2273P6> ]
4 |PACKING. cL-C | 4 |RUBBER1-3060.
3%50X1100 <H214-402083P3> L
4 {PACKING, CL-C 5 |[RUBBER1-3060,
3%50X650 <H214-4D2083P4> L
32{SPRING WASHER.M12 | 6 |STEEL
JIS » <H214-4D2083P6> 1
4 [pPackiING. cL-C | 7 |RUBBER1-3060,
3%50X800 <H214-4D2084P3> L
4 |PACKING, CL-C | 8 |RUBBER1-3060.
3%50X500 <H214-4D2084P4> [
24{SPRING WASHER. M12 | O |STEEL
JIS <H214-4D2084P6> L]
4 |PACKING. CL-C |11 |RUBBER1-3060. e
3%50X500 <H214-4D1140P3> L
4lPACKING. cL-C |12 ]|RUBBER1-3060,
3%50X400 HLT4-4D1140P4> T
24|SPRING WASHER. M12 [13|STEEL '
J1s HITH-4D1140P6> 1]
12|PACKING. CL-C |14 |RUBBER1-3060,
3%40X990 CH214-4D1148P5> i
12]PACKING. cL-¢ |15 |[RUBBER1-3060, ,
3%40X410 <H214-4D1148P5> L
z 4ICONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN | K.WADA APPROVED g , " FOR MAINTENANCE
.ISHIDA 2 o
col::l:' 1:98112-27 @‘G ° M738. <2/23>
Fuj Electric Co,ttd.  |& z 898158
|



SLIP 1D. |NASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION|®=MTL. INSP __ J2=RGLTR INSP SPARE[%=D|SPATCH FORM
400 |ove o A=FABRICATION G i, Sonrc. INSHR : RECONENDED 71k - s ho € P
M :MACK. BF.YELD B:0TNER ORDER T:APPND.OVE | F=MACHINING |U:M+S P:PERIODIC PT|, :
P :SEMRATE P Z:NTL.FINISHED ORDERING | 7 =ASSEMBLY ?;AQSEEMWH:STE M r)s(p.Asc[;G:L;UPIC;As:;'
[ DESCAIPTION - NOMINAL DIMENSION[PART it TERT AL - DIMENSIONS |sPPOINTED SywpoLs | MASS WIIEL ITen i[5
L DRAWING NO.-STANDARD NO. [WTLMASS| OR PATTERN NO.  |OR INDICATING SYMBoLs [ wrL. cut [af+[s]ulzls]s
MTL PIECES
c L
9 6[SPRING WASHER. M12 |16 [STEEL
JIS <H214-4D1148P8> []]]
2 |[PACKING, cL-C |17 |RUBBER1-3060.
3%D590/D510 | <N214-4D1144P2> 1]
16/SPRING WASHER. M12 |18 [STEEL
JIS H214-4D1144P4> 1]
L]
1 [INS. HOSE 20 L=525 ’
M793-836519A CHGT3-259164C2P1> [T
1 [PACKING 21
MO43-753242A <HG73-259164C2P5> 1
1 [PACKING. CL-B |22 |RUBBER1-3060,
6%XD24/D15 <HGT3-259164C2PT> L]
4 [SPRING WASHER. M10 |23 |STEEL
JIS CNGT3-259164C2P10> 1]
4 |CLOW WASHER, M8 |24 |STEEL
JEM <N673-259164C2012> 11111
2 [PACKING 25 [ALUMINIUM,
2xD22/D13 <H6T3-259164C2P16> [T
1 [SEAL 26 [THREE BOND, |
1121%1KG <N673-259164C2P1T> 11l
L]
1 [INS. HOSE 28 L=525
M793-836519A <H673-259165C2P1> Il
1 [PACKING 29
MO43-753242A <N673-259165C2P5> 1]
2 [INS. PLATE 30
MO43-800379AC <H673-259166C2P8> L
3
@ 4|CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN | K.WADA APPROVED g ~| FOR MAINTENANCE
3ECKED | K. ISHIDA g
CD::EE 1898-02-27 @_G ; M 7 9 8 . <3/23>
Fuji Electric Co,ltd. | & : 899158




(4)<

#=NTL. INSP

SLIP 1D. |NASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION £-RGLTR INSP SPAREIR=0ISPATCH FORN
400 [owG Ko A=FABRICATION [ e WM R - RECONENDED pr| L ;S MGLE PT
M :MACR.BF. WELD B :DTHER ORDER T:APPND.DVG |F=MACHINING |U:M+S P:PERIODIC pT[\  ASSY- UNIT
P :SEPARATE PL._ Z NTL. FINISHED ORDERING |2 =ASSEMBLY 2,,}@;"2;&"“ i A Izp.:;:?;upmfr‘s,s;
[ DESCAIPTION NOMINAL DIMENSION|PART [\ ) TERIAL -DIMENSIONS |sPPOINTED SywgoLs | MASS JIER iTen .4
DRAWING NO.-STANDARD NO. WL WASS| OR PATTERN NO. OR_INDICATING SmBoLs | w1L. cut [a[+[o[ufe]ale
PIECES
IMTL PIECES
c L]
4 [PACKING. CL-B |31 |RUBBER1-3060,
6%XD24/D15 <K§73-259165C2P9> ]
4 |SPRING WASHER. M10[32 |[STEEL
JIS <H673-259165C2P12> I
4 [INS. WASHER. M10 |33 |SLMP
FSB56-26 <H§73-259165C2P13> 11T
4 [INS. TUBE 34 EP-P
FSB56-25 12.8/10.2X48[H673-25916502P14> 1]
4 [CLOW WASHER. M8 |35 [STEEL
JEM <H673-259165C2P16> [T
2 [PACKING 36 [ALUMINIUM,
2%D22/D13 <H§73-259165C2P18> []]]
1 [SEAL 37 [THREE BOND.
1121%1KG <H673-259165C2P19> T
L
6 [CLAW WASHER, M30 |39 |STEEL
JEM <N605-258721P18> [T11]
2 |0 RUBBER, 3%x1000 |40 [CL-A
KRS18-506 <M§05-258721P29> [T1]]
2 [LINERS<COMB.> | 41
MO30-4D0960 CI <M605-258721P31> 1
1 [LINERS<COMB.> | 42
M030-4D0860 C2 <N§05-258721P32> [T
[
6 [CLAW WASHER. M30[44 [STEEL
JEM <M605-258722P18> 1]
2|INS. TAPPER PIN|45|<30X140>
M042-525388D <M§05-258722P26> [
z :
o 4| CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN | K.WADA APPROVED g =| FOR MAINTENANCE
il (=]
0:::‘:' 1:5;81§:IED-A27 ‘@“E} ; M 7 9 8 . <4/23>
Fuji Electric Cottd. | : 899158




SLIP 1D. |NASTER NORKING CLASSIFICATION[M=MTL. INSP  |2=RGLTR INSP SPARE[%=D ISPATCH FURM
400 |ovcwo. A=FABRICATION S SoNIc INSP[R + RECONENDED pT |1 SANGLE PT
M NACK.BF. VELD B :0THER ORDER T:APPND.OWG [F=MACHINING |U:M+S p:PERIODIC P[5 ASSY: UNTT
P SEPAMATE L Z:NTL. FINISHED ORDERING |2 =ASSEMBLY g;ﬁ;f:ﬁwWSE:!VQEA;SI,TME;EP!TH 3 :P'AsclgfL;UP,TLA;“,SL
' DESCAIPTION-NOMINAL DIMENSION|PART [\ss 1ERTAL - DIMENSIONS | EPPOINTED SYMBOLS MASS WTIER ITEN N0, |%
L DRAWING NO.-STANDARD NO. WTL.MASS| OR PATTERN NO. OR INDICATING SYMBOLS | WTL. cuT [n[+]s[nlzs[®
INTL PIECES
c L
2 |0 RUBBER, 3%1000 |46 |CL-A
KRS18-506 <NG05-258722P29> T
2 [LINERS<COMB.> [47
M030-4D0960 CI <M605-258722P31> L]
1 [LINERS<COMB.> | 48
M030-4D0960 C2 KN605-258722P32> 1]
2 |INS, LINERS<COMB.> { 48
MO30-4E1876 C1 <M§05-258722P35> 11111
1 [INS, LINERS<COMB.> [ 50
M030-4E1876 C2 <NG05-258722P36> L
4 |INS . WASHER 51 [<EPLG>
M046-850581 <M605-258722P38> ]
4 [INS. TUBE 52 [EP-P
FSB856-25 60.5/56.5X71|N605-258722P39> 1
2 [INS. PLATE 53 [<SLMP>
MO47-768703A <M0T5-769436AP2> L
4 [INS. TUBE 54 [EP-P
FS856-25 15.8/12.2X33kN075-769436AP3> L]
4|INS. WASHER, 12 |55 |SLMP
FSB856-26 <M075-769436AP4> L]
4 |FF GASKET, 10k-40 |56 |TONBO NO. 1995,
FS 1.5% <MO75-769436AP5> [[]]]
1 |LINER 57 |<STEEL>
M0O30-768715A <M075-769436AP6> ]
2 [INS. PLATE 58 [<SLMP>
MO47-768709A <M075-7694428P2> [
8 [INS. TUBE 59 [EP-P
FS856-25 19.8/16.2X41[kN075-769442BP3> L
8 [INS. WASHER. 16 |60 |SLMP |
FSB856-26 <M075-7694428P4> [T}
= 4|CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN| K.WADA APPROVED g =| FOR MAINTENANCE
oot Tiess-00-27 &&] IM798 . /e
Fuji Electric Co,Ltd. i § 899158
|




SLIP 1D. JMASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION :=:1:I'LL.I"I‘;IP5F;.|ST §=R§I+TAR INSP DSP:’RQI.E‘E=DISPATCH FORM
=F : . . : NDAR T:SIN
e s e o T3 e v, [ e WA EEORENED P L8
P :SEPARATE PL. Z:NTL. FINISHED ORDERING | 2 =ASSEMBLY ?P:Agﬂiv“ OXNGIY YASTE PT zp'Asc':fl:UP,T:?st
[ DESCRIPTION: NOMINAL DIMENSION[PART {\t s 1ERT AL - DTMENSTONS men SYMBOLS MASS NTIER ITEN M0.[%
L DRAWING NO.-STANDARD NO. WL MSS| OR PATTERN NO. _ |OR INDICATING SymsoLs [ 1L cut [als][afz]s]e
MTL PIECES
c T
4 |[FF GASKET. 10K-125|61 [TONBO NO. 1995,
Fs 1.5% <N075-769442BP5> L
1 [LINER 62 [<STEEL>
MO030-768721A <M075-769442BP6> T
4 (DISC SPRING. $-56 |63 [STEEL
KS624-03 <N6O5-258722P42> 1]
48[CLOW WASHER, M8 |65 [STEEL il
JEM <N§20-115127C2P6> LT
8 [TONGUED WASHER. M20 |66 |STEEL
JEM <HG20-115127C2P14> L]
2 |CLOW WASHER. M24 |67 [STEEL
JEM <H§20-115127C2P19> T
4 [DOUBLE HOLE WASHER|68
MO0OB-505670A <N620-115127C2P20> I
8 [SEAL STRIP (8) [69|ALUMINIUM A=375, L=608
KS678-00C2 <HGA5-4E1939C2P3> ]
1 [SEAL 71 [THREE BOND, —
1121%0.2KG  |[KNG45-258924C3P4> LT
1 [PACKING 72
M645-895979 <NG45-258924C3P6> L]
16|SPRING WASHER, M12 |73 |STEEL
J18 <HG45-258924C3P10> L
12|SPRING WASHER. M10 |74 [STEEL
J1$ <HE45-258924C3P13> L]
14|SEAL STRIP(8) |75 |[ALUMINIUM A=405, L=655
KS679-00C2 <HG45-258924C3P18> [T
=
= 4|CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN| K.WADA APPROVED g ~| FOR MAINTENANCE
e e ar5 O EM798. ozs-
Fuji Electric Co,ttd. | z 8839158
I




SLIP 1D. | MASTER WORKING CLASSIFICATION[®=MTL. INSP 2=RGLTR_INSP SPARE(X=DISPATCH FORM
400 Jove. N A AR AT 10N g e WA - RecomeNnED Py oo INGLE PT
M :MACH.BF. YELD B :DTHER ORDER T:APPND.O¥E | F=MACHINING |U:M+S P:PERIODIC PT K:ASSY'UNIT
P :SEPARATE ML Z :NTL.FINISHED ORDERING | 2 =ASSEMBLY 2,1&“" Y ST E P r :F'fc';flgupm“sf,:'
[ DESCRIPTION: NOMINAL DIMENSION|PART [\ s 1ERTAL - DIMENSIONS WMASS HTIER 1TEN 1. [
L DRAWING NO.-STANDARD NO. [iL.mss|{ OR PATTERN NO. OR_INDICATING SYMBOLS [ NTL. CUT [nl+[2{n]elsle
IMTL PIECES
[ il
1 [SEAL 76 [THREE BOND,
1121%0.2KG  [<NG45-258924C4P4> L
1 [PACKING 77
M645-895979 CNEA5-258924C4P5> i
@4 16/SPRING WASHER, M12 |78 [STEEL
J18 <N645-258924C4P10> (1]
12[SPRING WASHER. M10 |79 |STEEL
J18 <HG45-258924C4P13> L]
14|SEAL STRIP (8) |80 |ALUMINIUM A=405, L=655
L KS679-00C2 CHG45-258924C4P 18> L
( 1 |SEAL 81 [THREE BOND,
1121%0.2KG  [KNG45-258924C4P4> I
1 [PACKING 82
M645-8958738 <HG45-25892404P6> ]
< 1 6|SPRING WASHER, M12 |83 [STEEL
J18 <HG45-258924C4P10> ]
12|SPRING WASHER. M10 |84 |STEEL
R CHEA5-258924C4P13> LT
14|SEAL STRIP (8) |85 [ALUMINIUM A=405, L=655
L KS679-00C2 CNG45-258924C4P18> LT
g 1 |SEAL 86 [THREE BOND,
1121%0.2KG  [<N545-258924C4P4> L]
1 [PACKING 87
M645-895973 CNG45-258924C4P6> 1]
16[SPRING WASHER. M12 |88 |STEEL
QD< J1s CHGA5-25892404P10> 1]
12|SPRING WASHER. M10 |89 |STEEL
JI18S CHEA5-258924C4P13> 11111
14|SEAL STRIP (8) |90 [ALUMINIUM A=405. L=655
L KS679-00C2 <HGA5-258924C4P18> [T
@ 4CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST
DRAWN| K.WADA APPROVED g ~| FOR MAINTENANCE
cuecker | K. ISHIDA 2. o
DATE [1998-02-27 @'@ ; M 7 9 8 . <7/23>
Fuji Electric Co.ltd  |& 2 83939158




